
                               

February Server Schedule 2017 

 

Service 5 12 19 26 
     

 
8:00 am 

 

    

 
Chalicist(s) 

 
Tom Webster 

 

 
Greg Gendron 

 
Morgan Holland 

 
Tommy Hudgins 

 
Lector / Prayers 

 

 
Trippi Penn 

 
Melinda Penn 

 
Susan Critz 

 
Kelly Cain 

 
Ushers 

 
Greg Gendron 
Jinks Morris 

   

 

 
Altar Guild 

 

 
Team #1 

 

   

 
 

  
 

 
 

 

 

 
10:30 am 

 

    

 
Chalicist(s) 

 
Sarah Beth Morrison 

Bob Bushnell 

 
John Swezey 

Rives Coleman 

 
Ann Gardner 
Steve Keyser 

 
Charles Smith 
Bob Bushnell 

 
Lector / Prayers 

 

 
George Scouras 

 

Will Zimmer 
Lloyd Barber 

 

Lloyd Barber 
Will Zimmer 

 
Cindy Hollingsworth 

 
Acolyte C1 
Acolyte C2 

 
Torch Bearers 

  

 
Anne Parker Coleman 

Alaina Scouras 
 

Tyler Johnson 
Henry Probst 

 
Sophia Mazurek 
William Bendall 

 

 

 
Campbell Pitzer 
Hadden Probst 

 

Claire Warner Coleman 
Baylie Coleman 

 
Macy Wagoner 

Landon Wagoner 
 

Emily Williams 
Jacklyn Bendall 

 
Ushers 

 
Charles Smith 

Ron Probst 

  
 

 

 

 
Altar Guild 

 

 
Team #1 

 
 

   

 

Please remember that if you cannot serve on your scheduled date, it is your responsibility               

to find a replacement for that date.  However, if you cannot find a replacement, then you                   

should contact your Chairperson for help. 

 

 



 

March Server Schedule 2017 

Service 1 5 12               19                   26 
  

Ash Wednesday 
 

 
1st Sunday in Lent 

 
2nd Sunday in Lent 

 
3rd Sunday in Lent 

 
4th Sunday in Lent 

 
 

 

12:00  noon 
 

 
8:00 am 

 

 
8:00 am 

 

 
8:00 am 

 

 
8:00 am 

 

 
Chalicist (s) 

 
John Swezey 

 
Tom Webster 

 
Greg Gendron 

 
Morgan Holland 

 

Tommy Hudgins 

 
Lector / Prayers 

 

 
Sue Rosser 

 
Hank Long 

 
Trippi Penn 

 
Kelly Cain 

 
Melinda Penn 

 
Ushers 

 

Hank Long 
Tom Webster 

    

 
Altar Guild 

 
 

    

 
 
 

 
 

Ash Wednesday 
 

 
 

1st Sunday in Lent 

 
 

2nd Sunday in Lent 

 
 

3rd Sunday in Lent 

 
 

4th Sunday in Lent 

 
 

 

7:00 pm 
 

 
10:30 am 

 
10:30 am 

 
10:30 am 

 
10:30 am 

 
Chalicist (s) 

 
Rives Coleman 

Hank Long 
 

 
Nancy Spilman 

Sarah Beth Morrison 

 
Steve Keyser 
Phil Gardner 

 
John Swezey 
Bob Bushnell 

 
Rives Coleman 
Charles Smith 

 
Lector / Prayers 

 

 
Randy March 

 
Greg Morrison 

 
Lewis Pitzer 

 
Lee Probst 

 
Mary Ruth Reynolds 

 
Acolyte C1 
Acolyte C2 

 
Torch Bearers 

 
  

  
Chloe Wolchko 
Aurora Wolchko 

 

Claire Warner Coleman 
Baylie Coleman 

 
Anne Parker Coleman 

William Bendall 
 

Hayden Calfee 
Emily Williams 

 

 
Sophia Mazurek 
Hadden Probst 

 

Henry Probst 
Tyler Johnson 

 
Macy Wagoner 

Landon Wagoner 
 

Claire Warner Coleman 
Baylie Coleman 

 
Ushers 

 

John Franck 
Cameron LaBass 

    

 
Altar Guild 

 
 

    

 

Please remember that if you cannot serve on your scheduled date, it is your responsibility               

to find a replacement for that date.  However, if you cannot find a replacement, then you                   

should contact your Chairperson for help. 

 


